Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:   

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards excavation for 

balance VDF at North West corner of site 
Total Amount = Rs: 5,069/- 

Rs: 1,013/- 

Amount in words: One Thousand and Thirteen Rupees only. 
. 

Sign: